Jan 2025- Intake Cat total
Bornin Care
Owner Surrender
Adoption Return
Service In
Stray In
Transfer In
Field/Wildlife In
Total

Jan 2-25- Outcome Cat
Adoption

Unassisted Death in Custt
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out

Field/Wildlife Release
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending Inventory= 291

26

87

118

85

O O O O w u o

99

Dog total

Dog

23

69

100

58

34

10

104

Rabbit, Domestic Total
0

A O O B O O W

Rabbit, Domestic
2

N O O O O O O o

205



Feb 2025- Intake Cat Dog Chicken, Domest Guinea Pig Parakeet, Comm: Rabbit, Domestic Snake, Ball Python

Born in Care 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Owner Surrende 33 20 0 2 0 0 0 55
Adoption Return 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 8
Service In 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Stray In 41 68 1 1 2 2 1 116
Transfer In 0 0 0 0 0 0
Field/Wildlife In 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 80 92 1 3 2 2 1 181
Feb 2025- Outco Cat total Dog total Bearded Dragon Chicken, Domest Rabbit, Domestic Snake, Ball Pythc Total

Adoption 89 52 0 1 3 1 146

Unassisted Deatt 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Euthanasia 3 0 0 0 0 4

Return to Owner 1 23 0 0 0 0 24

Service Out 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

Transfer Out 0 1 0 0 0

Field/Wildlife Re 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lost/Stolen 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 95 77 1 1 3 1 178

Ending Inventory: 281



Mar 2025-Intake Cat total Dog total Parakeet, Comm: Total

Born in Care 5 0 0 5

Owner Surrende 25 18 0 43

Adoption Return 2 5 0 7

Service In 0 4

Stray In 75 78 1 154

Transfer In 15 6 0 21

Field/Wildlife In 0 0 0 0

Total 125 108 1 234

Mar 2025-Outcor Cat total Dog total Guinea Pig total Parakeet, Comm Rabbit, Domestic Total

Adoption 81 77 2 1 2 163
Unassisted Deatl 2 1 0 0 0 3
Euthanasia 1 3 0 0 0 4
Return to Owner 1 27 0 0 0 28
Service Out 1 0 0 0 0

Transfer Out 0 2 0 0 0

Field/Wildlife Rel 0 0 0 0 0

Lost/Stolen 0 0 0 0 0

Total 86 110 2 1 2 201

Ending Inventory: 321



April 2025-Intake Cat total
Born in Care

Owner Surrendel
Adoption Return

Service In

Stray In

Transfer In

Field/Wildlife In

Total

April 2025-Outco Cat total
Adoption

Unassisted Deatl
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out

Field/Wildlife Rel
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending Inventory: 353

23
24

72

19

142

93

O O O O d W W

103

Dog total

Dog total

0
20

54

79

53

24

84

Guinea Pig total Parakeet, Unspe Pig total

0

W O O O O O Ww

Parakeet, Comm Parakeet, Unspe Pig total

1

- O O O O o o o

0

- O O =~ O O o

1

- O O O O o o o

- O O -~ O O o o

- O O O O O O o -~

Rabbit, Domestic Total
0

- O O =~ O O o

Rabbit, Domestic Total
1

- O O O O o o o

23
47

129

19

227

150

28

191



May 2025-Intake Cat total
Bornin Care

Owner Surrende|
Adoption Return

Service In

Stray In

Transfer In

Field/Wildlife In

Total

May 2025-Outco Cat total
Adoption

Unassisted Deatl
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out
Field/Wildlife Rel
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending Inventory: 372

16

73

101

95

o =~ O O o o N

103

Dog total

Dog total

26

54

86

44

21

70

Chameleon total Rabbit, Domestic Total

0

_ O O »r O O O

0

N O O N O O O

Chameleon total Guinea Pig total

1

- O O O O ©o o o

A O O O O O © o b

Total

144

10
21

178



June 2025-Intake Cat total Dog total Chameleon total Chicken, Domest Rabbit, Domestic Tortoise, Unspec Total

Born in Care 4 11 0 0 0 0 15
Owner Surrendel 15 23 0 4 0 0 42
Adoption Return 3 6 0 0 0 0 9
Service In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stray In 140 52 1 0 4 1 198
Transfer In 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
Field/Wildlife In 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 162 92 1 4 6 2 267
June 2025-Outcc Cat total Dog total Chameleon total Chicken, Domest Rabbit, Domestic Tortoise, Unspec Total

Adoption 84 47 1 4 2 2 140
Unassisted Deatl 8 2 0 0 0 0 10
Euthanasia 1 4 0 0 1 0 6
Return to Owner 1 17 0 0 0 0 18
Service Out 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Transfer Out 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
Field/Wildlife Rel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lost/Stolen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 94 75 1 4 3 2 179

Ending Inventory: 450



July 2025-Intake Cat total
Born in Care

Owner Surrendel
Adoption Return

Service In

Stray In

Transfer In

Field/Wildlife In

Total

July 2025-Outcoi Cat total
Adoption

Unassisted Deatl
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out
Field/Wildlife Rel
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending Inventory: 433

95

115

116
10

o O O =~ DN

132

Dog total

Dog total

Chicken, Domesi Guinea Pig total Snake, Ball Pyth: Total

0 0
13 0
7 0
0

92 1
0 0
0 0
115 1

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 0
0 0
2 1

Rabbit, Domestic Snake, Ball Pytht Total

69 4
0
7

32
0

OO O O O O O -~ -~

114

1 190
0 11
0 11
0 34
0
0
0
0
1 253



August 2025-Inte Cat total
Born in Care

Owner Surrendel
Adoption Return

Service In

Stray In

Transfer In

Field/Wildlife In

Total

August 2025-Oul Cat total
Adoption

Unassisted Deatl
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out
Field/Wildlife Rel
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending inventory: 401

25

113

144

113

O N O O O N ©

131

Dog total

Dog total

49

88

127

Rabbit, Domestic Total

0

A O O DN -~ O -

Guinea Pig total

N O O O O O O o

Rabbit, Domestic Total
1

A O O O -~ O N O

204

17
16

14

264



September 2025 Cat total
Bornin Care

Owner Surrende
Adoption Return

Service In

Stray In

Transfer In

Field/Wildlife In

Total

September 2025 Cat total
Adoption

Unassisted Deatt
Euthanasia

Return to Owner

Service Out

Transfer Out
Field/Wildlife Rel
Lost/Stolen

Total

Ending inventory: 408

134

O O O Fr W Uu p»

147

Dog total

Dog total

Chameleon total Rabbit, Domestic Total
0 0 0
28

62

_ O O »r O O O
N O O O O O N

107

Chameleon total Total

63 1 198
0 5
5 0 10
22 0 25
0
0
0
0
106 1 254

60
11
13
170

259



