Jan 2025- Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Born in Care	4	0	0	4
Owner Surrender	26	23	3	52
Adoption Return	0	7	0	7
Service In	1	1	0	2
Stray In	87	69	1	157
Transfer In	0	0	0	0
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0
Total	118	100	4	222
Jan 2-25- Outcome	Cat	Dog	Rabbit, Domestic	
Adoption	85	58	2	145
Unassisted Death in Custo	6	1	0	7
Euthanasia	5	1	0	6
Return to Owner	3	34	0	37
Service Out	0	0	0	0
Transfer Out	0	10	0	10
Field/Wildlife Release	0	0	0	0
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0
Total	99	104	2	205
Ending Inventory= 291				

Feb 2025- Intake	Cat	Dog	Chicken, Domest	Guinea Pig	Parakeet, Comm	Rabbit, Domesti	Snake, Ball Pythor	า
Born in Care	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Owner Surrender	33	20	0	2	0	0	0	55
Adoption Return	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	8
Service In	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2
Stray In	41	68	1	1	2	2	1	116
Transfer In	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	80	92	1	3	2	2	1	181
Feb 2025- Outco	Cat total	Dog total	Bearded Dragon	Chicken, Domest	Rabbit, Domestic	Snake, Ball Pytho	Total	
Adoption	89	52	0	1	3	1	146	
Unassisted Death	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	
Euthanasia	3	1	0	0	0	0	4	
Return to Owner	1	23	0	0	0	0	24	
Service Out	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	
Transfer Out	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Total	95	77	1	1	3	1	178	
Ending Inventory	: 281							

Mar 2025-Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Parakeet, Comm	Total		
Born in Care	5	0	0	5		
Owner Surrende	25	18	0	43		
Adoption Return	2	5	0	7		
Service In	3	1	0	4		
Stray In	75	78	1	154		
Transfer In	15	6	0	21		
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0		
Total	125	108	1	234		
Mar 2025-Outcor	Cat total	Dog total	Guinea Pig total	Parakeet, Comm	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Adoption	81	77	2	1	2	163
Unassisted Deatl	2	1	0	0	0	3
Euthanasia	1	3	0	0	0	4
Return to Owner	1	27	0	0	0	28
Service Out	1	0	0	0	0	1
Transfer Out	0	2	0	0	0	2
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	86	110	2	1	2	201
Ending Inventory	: 321					

April 2025-Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Guinea Pig total	Parakeet, Unspe	Pig total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Born in Care	23	0	0	0	0	0	23
Owner Surrender	24	20	3	0	0	0	47
Adoption Return	4	2	0	0	0	0	6
Service In	0	3	0	0	0	0	3
Stray In	72	54	0	1	1	1	129
Transfer In	19	0	0	0	0	0	19
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	142	79	3	1	1	1	227
April 2025-Outco	Cat total	Dog total	Parakeet, Comm	Parakeet, Unspe	Pig total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Adoption	93	53	1	1	1	1	150
Unassisted Deatl	3	2	0	0	0	0	5
Euthanasia	3	4	0	0	0	0	7
Return to Owner	4	24	0	0	0	0	28
Service Out	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
Transfer Out	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	103	84	1	1	1	1	191
Ending Inventory:	353						

May 2025-Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Born in Care	4	0	0	0	4
Owner Surrender	16	26	0	0	42
Adoption Return	1	4	0	0	5
Service In	0	2	0	0	2
Stray In	73	54	1	2	130
Transfer In	7	0	0	0	7
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0
Total	101	86	1	2	190
May 2025-Outco	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Guinea Pig total	Total
Adoption	95	44	1	4	144
Unassisted Deatl	2	0	0	0	2
Euthanasia	5	5	0	0	10
Return to Owner	0	21	0	0	21
Service Out	0	0	0	0	0
Transfer Out	0	0	0	0	0
Field/Wildlife Rel	1	0	0	0	1
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0
Total	103	70	1	4	178
Ending Inventory	: 372				

June 2025-Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Chicken, Domest	Rabbit, Domestic	Tortoise, Unspec	Total
Born in Care	4	11	0	0	0	0	15
Owner Surrender	15	23	0	4	0	0	42
Adoption Return	3	6	0	0	0	0	9
Service In	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Stray In	140	52	1	0	4	1	198
Transfer In	0	0	0	0	2	1	3
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	162	92	1	4	6	2	267
June 2025-Outco	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Chicken, Domes	Rabbit, Domestic	Tortoise, Unspec	Total
Adoption	84	47	1	4	2	2	140
Unassisted Deatl	8	2	0	0	0	0	10
Euthanasia	1	4	0	0	1	0	6
Return to Owner	1	17	0	0	0	0	18
Service Out	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Transfer Out	0	5	0	0	0	0	5
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	94	75	1	4	3	2	179
Ending Inventory:	: 450						

July 2025-Intake	Cat total	Dog total	Chicken, Domes	Guinea Pig total	Snake, Ball Pytho	Total
Born in Care	5	0	0	0	0	5
Owner Surrender	12	13	0	0	0	25
Adoption Return	1	7	0	0	0	8
Service In	2	3	0	0	0	5
Stray In	95	92	1	2	1	191
Transfer In	0	0	0	0	0	0
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	115	115	1	2	1	234
July 2025-Outcor	Cat total	Dog total	Rabbit, Domestic	Snake, Ball Pyth	Total	
Adoption	116	69	4	1	190	
Unassisted Deatl	10	0	1	0	11	
Euthanasia	3	7	1	0	11	
Return to Owner	2	32	0	0	34	
Service Out	1	0	0	0	1	
Transfer Out	0	6	0	0	6	
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	0	
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0	
Total	132	114	6	1	253	
Ending Inventory	: 433					

August 2025-Inta	Cat total	Dog total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total	
Born in Care	3	7	0	10	
Owner Surrender	25	16	1	42	
Adoption Return	3	6	0	9	
Service In	0	3	1	4	
Stray In	113	49	2	164	
Transfer In	0	7	0	7	
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	
Total	144	88	4	236	
August 2025-Out	Cat total	Dog total	Guinea Pig total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Adoption	113	88	2	1	204
Unassisted Deatl	9	0	0	0	9
Euthanasia	7	8	0	2	17
Return to Owner	0	16	0	0	16
Service Out	0	1	0	1	2
Transfer Out	0	14	0	0	14
Field/Wildlife Rel	2	0	0	0	2
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	0
Total	131	127	2	4	264
Ending inventory:	: 401				

September 2025	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Rabbit, Domestic	Total
Born in Care	3	0	0	0	3
Owner Surrender	30	28	0	2	60
Adoption Return	4	7	0	0	11
Service In	4	9	0	0	13
Stray In	107	62	1	0	170
Transfer In	1	1	0	0	2
Field/Wildlife In	0	0	0	0	0
Total	149	107	1	2	259
September 2025	Cat total	Dog total	Chameleon total	Total	
Adoption	134	63	1	198	
Unassisted Death	4	1	0	5	
Euthanasia	5	5	0	10	
Return to Owner	3	22	0	25	
Service Out	1	8	0	9	
Transfer Out	0	7	0	7	
Field/Wildlife Rel	0	0	0	0	
Lost/Stolen	0	0	0	0	
Total	147	106	1	254	
Ending inventory	: 408				